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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX BZ56 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

Afiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CCB/AIG15003394/T1sm3

[IRAIAIIN

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

CHARTIS BUILDING Date; 28-02-2015
SINGAPCRE 079120
Code: AIG
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SDQ 5220L Veh. Inspected 5J0 2256H
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 26/02/2015
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mrm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  13/02/2015 Inspection Date 26/02/2015
Survey held at WOON MENG MOTOR PTELTD
42 SUNGE! KADUT AVENUE
SINGAPORE 729666
5a, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Wuun Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Office 140 Upper Bukit Timah Road, #03-15 Beauty World Plaza, Singapore 588176
Wnrksnup 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore B58578

Tel: 6316 1131 HP: 8730 2017 Fax; 6316 7050

42, Bungei Kadut Ave, Singapore 720668 Tel: 63268523

( Email Adress : woonmeng @singnet.com.sg )

Co Reg No. 200603678M GST Reg No. 20-080D3678M
Estimate
TP CLAIM
To : AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Motor Claims Dept Date : 27 Feb 2015
Dear Sirs : Fax : 68357402
RE : ESTIMATE COST FOR HYUNDAI HD AVANTE 1.6A - SJQ2256H
ACC. INVOLVING SJQ2256H & SDQ5220L ON 13/02/2015
ITEMS DESCRIPTION Qry PRICE
1 Rear bumper. 1pc § 491.10d2 v
2 Rear bumper reforcement. ipc % 242.80 ?
3 Rear bumper sponge. ipc § 128.304 7
4  Rear bumper retainer @$69.7ea. 2pcs § 130.40 st
5  Rear lamp n/s. pc § 284,301 7"
6  Rearend panel. pc $ 527.40 £}
7 Rear end panel top garnish, ipc § 89.10 {rv
$ 1,902.40
Less 20% 5 (380.48)
$ 1.521.92
At
] Rear sensor. 1set § 220.00 Lo»

Sum Carried Forward $ 1,741.92



Sum Carried Forward $ 174192

Labour Charge & Misc

o0
To remove, repalr, replace & weld damaged paris. $ 700.00
To R & R wiring. $ 60.00 20
To putty & spray painting. $ 850.00 Joe
Total $ 3,351.92
,D,?.L G M4 Syl
S
All prices quoted are subjected to 7% GST. EE"""'O .._#1}4 F‘F’N

Hewir
This is a computer generated document. Mo signature is reguired. i'b



Jox Irene !LKK Autn!

From: Bryan Ang

Sent: Thursday, 13 August, 2015 4:12 PM
To: Joy Irene (LKK Auto); Vie

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: TP / 6847486460SG/SJQ2256H
Dear Joy

Please inform surveyor to be mindful when finalizing this case too.
If possible, let me know before you pass to surveyor so | can directly tell him.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: bryanang@Ikkauto.corm | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tong, Fong Fong [mailto:FongFong. Tong@aig.com|

Sent: Thursday, 13 August 2015 4:10 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKK Auto) <Joylrene@lkkauto.com>; Suriamuthy, Visaline <Visaline. Suriamuthy @aig.com>; Vic
<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP / 68474864605G/SJQ2256H

Hi Joy

Thanks for your explanation, | will call our insured regarding this issue.
And get back to you.

Fong

From: Joy Irene (LKK Auto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, August 13, 2015 3:50 PM

To: Suriamuthy, Visaline; Vic
Cc: Admin A; Tong, Fong Fong
Subject: RE: TP / 68474864605G/S1Q2256H

Dear Visaline,

We need our insured’s cooperation to resolve their issue and the time of would depend on their participation and
cooperation. However, we receive no cooperation at the time we called OI.

Our insured driver’s report in his GIA stated “no contact”.

His "no contact™ report is inconsistent with their letter sent to us on 10.04.2015 which stated and to quote “when
his car touched my car..”.

Our insured reported late of 3 months after the accident. With this 3 months gap, it would be difficult to determine
the consistency of damages to insured's vehicle in relation to this accident

We attached herewith the letter from insured for your reference.



~ Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

View Received Message

This mali is associzted with :

*S3Q2256H (684748646056 )
[SDQS5220L)
TP
LEE ¥YONG JING
Feb 13 2015 9:00PM
[RAITY MALTWAL]

Reply [ Reply Al | Mark as Unresd | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (AIG_SG), =ent on 020372015 09:45 AM.
To LEK_HGQ
Subject No OI GIA Report (SIQ2256H VS SDQ5220L)

Z-H|

‘Pls be adwvice that no O GIA report received
(Pl fing O detalls below for your further actions

101 name : SRIVIDYA MALIWAL

!Ad:ﬁress i

&1

GRANGE ROAD ! I: o -5
+5-03 BEVERLY HILLS APARTMENTS * By
Singapare 248570

Mabile No: 94518248
Thank you.
Regards,

Suchatri Bon Pelum
AlLG

|Clalm Departrent
|Glabal Dperations and Systems | AIG Shared Services
| Suchatr bonpelumBaig. com
|wrww, ATGLCOM

' DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents.

http://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_vi... 3/3/2015
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S UHIAVE L, 801-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0630 62563301 FAN @ (065) h2564315

Our Ref: CCH/AIG13003394/T 1sm3
06 MAR 2015

SRIVIDYA MALIWAL

61 GRANGE ROAD

06-03 BEVERLY HILLS APARTMENTS
Singapore 249570

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDQ 5220L & SJO 2256H ON 13 FEB 2015 ALONG
SCOTTS RD NEAR A BUS STOP INFRONT THONG TECK BLDG

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer,
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for
an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this
letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The
GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate
of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the
undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of vour insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be
affected.

Yours faithfully,

Y%

Sharon

Claims

Tel : 6749 4274

Fax: 6741 4108

Email : sharonyeei@lkkauto.com

[ 37 Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
(Mator Claims Dept)
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S1UREAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (063] 62563561 FAX @ (DAS) 62564315
Our Ref: CC4/AIG15003374/T1sm3
31 March 2015
Srividya Maliwal By Registered Mail
41 Grange Rd

#146-03 Beverly Hills Apartments
SINGAPQRE 249570

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVYING SDG 5220L AND 5JGQ 2256H ON 13/02/2015 ALONG SCOTIS RD

NEAR THONG TECK BLDG ARCUND 2145 HRS.

We, LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your
insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid to settie a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an
accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

kefer to the telephone conversation with Mr Bajiv Maoliwol on 27.03.2015. We have
received CCTV footoge from SJ@ 2254H showing that your vehicle reqr ended to his
vehicle on the above mentioned date and fime.

Our record shows that to date, you/your driver have not reported the accident fo us. We
would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at any of AIG reporting cenfre. You
may reter 1o your Cerfificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centre.

Please note you hiod been notified via post from our office dated 06/03/2015.

Te enable us to look Into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
fourteen (14) days from date of this letter [by 14/04/15).

Please be reminded thatl in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy,
failure of compliance, our principal M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Lid reserves the
right to repudiate liability.

It you need further ossistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

YmK(s faithiully,
Ll

L]

Sharon Yee

DID: 6749 4274

Fax: 6741 4108

Ernail: sharonvee@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager
AlIG Asig Pocific Insurance Ple Lid
[Mator Clgims Dept)



To : Traffic Police — Deputy Head, Investigations Department
Fax : 65474885

ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME
FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our
insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows:-

Date of accident : 13/02/2015

Time of accident . 2145Hrs

Place of accident . SCOTTS RD NEAR THONG TECK BLDG
Third Party's name : LEE YONG JING(LI YONGJING)

Third Party's vehicle number . 5JQ 2256H

QOur insured's Driver name . RAJIV MALIWAL

Our insured's vehicle number . SDQ 5220L

Our insured’'s NRIC number . S2715301A

Our insured's address . 61 GRANGE RD

#16-03 BEVERLY HILLS APARTMENT
Singapore 249570

Our Insured's telephone number : 9452 8248 |1 LL 1Y

A letter dated ( 31/03/2015 ) was sent to remind our insured to report the non-injury
motor accident to us. No report has yet been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter.
(Please cite our reference number:- CC6/AIG15003394/T1sm3) )

Name and address of insurance company : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 AIG Bldg
Singapore 079120

Name of contact person . Sharon Yee
Contact Number 6749 4274 | Fax; 6741 4108
Date - 27/04/2015



Sharon Yee

From: Rajiv Maliwal <maliwalr@yahoo.com>

Sent: Sunday, 12 April, 2015 10:02 PM

To: Sharon Yee

Subject: Your Ref. CCA/AIG15003394,/Tlsm3 : Incorrect Reporting of Facts relating to

Purported Accident

April 10 2015
Ms. Sharon Yee

LEK Auto Consultenis Fie Ltd

Dear Madam

Your Ref. CCB/AIG15003384/Tism3

Incarrect Reporting of Facts relating to Purported Accident

Wa are in receip! of your above mentionad letter and are completely shocked by the misrepresentation of facts and incomect reparting of an “alleged
accident” by you and your clients,

¥our client was driving the car 5J02256H without a legal driving licence, When this -;arinu:ﬂ-mdmyw I Sﬁt‘.‘! 52204.}' m-,rl-usbaru:l Hajh: Madiwal whuwas
drivireg the car at thal fima, stopped 10 examine whalhar there wae any m:rnle.ha: te aithar car. Yo i
mistake_\When my husband asked lo see the driving licence, your clia mig t] dod with isband not {o report the
incident. Sinca Ihere were no scratches on aither car, my husband very kbndly alu'n-aﬁ tha I:Irhru o dma mr .

Thesa are the facts of the case,
| would request you and your clients not to harass me or my husband unnecessanly, else we will have 1o take this matter up with ine authomties,

Regards
Srividya Maliwal )
/e Thanaf af{-u . d’ﬂ-w ol dals el 1290 ansiaad

Lo 1ehd OF TIP

Ce: Claims Manager, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte itd
{Motor Claims Department)
i M
ST oF Al [x.'-’-f.r"r’-_"i" MNOTE  THRT (IE AFPE PEFRESE n‘j_'-'-'.rff, e,
otk NSUBZRY  w HANDUNG cLATM FRDM Sam 23 £6H o
ALLEGENY 'WVOLVED i capTionED ACCLersr
o TR,
ff__-l.:ah_--'F_. f-"i'-'"p""f a-r*‘f__‘, (Wﬁf:r?r}'_f 'r?f ~r "-I{FFCJ-{-!" Jl":r'
A{rm.r seetd

PO

SN S Houls ek FRNE AT ANT
St "'._ﬁﬂr"" ACCILENT 5~ APPROVED FPEFRRTING (ENTRE

I PESPECTIVE OF CHETHR THete 1 hny T @)
CLAM FopTHCOnTING  (OtH S A Caubrfran PRECEDENT T

INSURER 5 LIABIOTY

i SomeE CRSES  PARTES INoLWED maY ABT £BNT Th
ERCHANGE INfORMA [rorls Ay PARITTcrtlARS sUEL

THE UMNLELEASART TRAFFIC ACCLENT WHICH Do s HO)
A

Michry THAT 7;; DIrjer: (s thT Holbmé, Rualy FIED
HRONNEG | 1ceniE .

THEREFORE (M OFBER To Look- o TIRS, CLAm 04
BIGSBEMRE oo ARE KINLY ADUSED  YouRe DRVER
7 LODGE AccidaT ReporT AT (WURERS AFFROVED
FEPOETING (CN TRES SPECIFIED wf THE CEFTIFCATE
INSURANCE

\ r&"' £ EAELY BCTron AMD to-epERN Tion

hiuLy SPPRECATED



. Vie

From; Biryan Ang

Sent: Thursday, 13 August, 2015 412 PM
* To: Joy Irene (LKK Auta);, Vic

Co: Admin A

Subject: RE: TP / 5847 4864605G/3J02256H

Dear Joy

Please inform surveyor to be mindful when finalizing this case too.
If possible, let me know before you pass to surveyor so | can directly tell him.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: bryanang@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408833)

From: Tong, Fong Fong [mailto:FongFong. Tong@aig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 13 August 2015 4:10 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKK Auto) <loylrene@Ilkkauto.com>; Suriamuthy, Visaline <Visaline.Suriamuthy@aig.com>; Vic
<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP / 68474864605G/5)Q2256H

Hiloy

Thanks for your explanation, | will call our insured regarding this issue.
And get back to you,

Fm]_g -
From: Joy Irene (LKK Auto) [mailto:Joylrene@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, August 13, 2015 3:50 PM

To: Suriamuthy, Visaline; Vic

Cc: Admin A; Tong, Fong Fong

Subject: RE; TP / 68474864605G/51Q2256H

Dear Visaline,

We need our insured’s cooperation to resolve their issue and the time of would depend on their participation and
cooperation. However, we receive no cooperation at the time we called Ol.

Our insured driver's report in his GIA stated “no contact”.

His "no contact” report is inconsistent with their letter sent to us on 10.04.2015 which stated and to quote “when his
car touched my car..”.

Our insured reparted late of 3 months after the accident. With this 3 months gap, it would be difficult to determine the
consistency of damages to insured’s vehicle in relation to this accident.

We attached herewith the letter from insured for your reference.

With the presence of our insured on the said date, time and place of the accident and perusing their letter, we are of
the opinion that OI's involvement and having contact with TP vehicle is likely possible.

The above is our opinion and subject for your own view.



Kindly advice on your opinion and or instruction for this case.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408031)

This email may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient [or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: Suriamuthy, Visaline [mailto:Visaline Suriamuthy@aig.com|

Sent: Thursday, 13 August, 2015 2:15 PM

To: Vic <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKK Auto) <loylrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Tong, Fong Fong <FongFong. Tong@aig.com>
Subject: RE: TP / 68474864605G/S)Q2256H

Hi

Kindly give me a timeframe on how long you need time to gather information as Ol is chasing on this claim,

Regards,

Visaline Suriamuthy

AlG

Claims Adjuster | Express Auto Claims
Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

From: Suriamuthy, Visaline

Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2015 5:34 PM
To: 'Vic'; Joy Irene (LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A; Tong, Fong Fong

Subject: RE: TP / 68474864605G/5)Q2256H

Hi,

Kindly give me a timeframe on how long you need time to gather information as Ol is chasing on this claim.

Regards,

Visaline Suriamuthy

AlG

Claims Adjuster | Express Auto Claims
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

From: Vic [mailto;vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2015 8:40 AM
To: Suriamuthy, Visaline; Joy Irene (LKK Auto)



"

Cc: Admin A; Vic
" Subject: RE: TP / 68474864605G/S)Q2256H

_ Your Ref: 84748646056
Our Ref: CCB/AIG15003394/T1im3

Dear Visaling,

We refer to your below email and to our telephone conversation previously.
Please be informed that we had already inspected the TP vehicle.

Bue to the large file size, we are unable to attached the TP CCTV footage by email,
Howewver, below is the link of the TP CCTV footage for your reference.

httos://'www.drapbox.com/s/4fSelbour8dwyra/SI0%202256H%20D0A%20130215.AVI?dI=0

We will gather more information and relevant documents from Insured to support his denial of this accident and will revert back for
an update.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Vie Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue t, #o2-25 | 5{408933)

FESRS L.

- -

SLERER WETT Suve the Earthe Print only when pecessary

This emall may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended reciplent (or have received this email in error] please notify the sender
immadiately and destroy this email, Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material In this emall is strictly forbidden.

From: Suriamuthy, Visaline [mailto:Visaline.Suriamuthy@aig.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 11 August, 2015 4:58 PM

To: Vic; Joy Irene (LKK Auto)

Subject: TP / 68474864605G/S)Q2256H

Dear Both

Spoken with Insured. Insured totally dispute on the TP claim. Insured says that there is no body contact and there was a
gap between both vehicles.

Insured alsc mentioned that there was few cm gap between both vehicles.

Have you all surveyed TP's vehicle? As spoken earlier with Vic, the video footage its only covers the front where OI's car
is not visible, and we can't take this as an evidence.

Kindly contact Qi and validate on the damages. Kindly reject the TP claim if Ol is not liable.

Regards,

Visaline Suriamuthy



AlG
* Express Claims Adjuster

. Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

Level 7, Menara Worldwide, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia,
" Tel + BO01206556 | Ext 1012218

Visaline.Surlamuthy@aig.com | www.AlG.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you
must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify
me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this
email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer
system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free
and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either
jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you
must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify
me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this
email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer
system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free
and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either
jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you
must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify
me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this
email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer
system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free
and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either
jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



Srividya Maliwal

61 Grange Road, #16-03, Singapore 249570
April 10 2015

Ms. Sharon Yee

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Dear Madam
Your Ref: CC&/AIG15003394/TIsm3
Incorrect Reporting of Facts relating to Purported Accident

We are in receipt of your above mentioned letter and are completely shacked by the
misrepresentation of facts and incorrect reporting of an “alleged accident” by you and your clients.

Your client was driving the car 5102256H without a legal driving licence. When this car touched my
car ( 5DQ 5220L), my hushand, Rajiv Maliwal, who was driving the car at that time, stopped to
examine whether there were any scratches to either car. Your client got out of the car and
apologized for the mistake. When my husband asked to see the driving licence, your client was
extremely apologetic and pleaded with my husband not to report the incident. Since there were no
scratches on either car, my husband very kindly allowed the driver to drive away.

These are the facts of the case,

| would request you and your clients not to harass me or my husband unnecessarily, else we will
have to take this matter up with the authorities.

Regards

Maliv‘?

Cc: Claims Manager, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte ltd

{Motor Claims Department)



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto) —

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May 2018 12:42 PM

To: "Sukimin, Murasikin'

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: 684748646055 *Our Ref: CC6/AIG15003394,/T1pb3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SDQ 5220L(01) & S)JQ 2256H(TP) ON 13/02/2015]
Your Ref: 684748644605G
Our Ref; CC&/AIG15003374/T1pb3
Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDQ 5220L(Ol) & SJQ 2256H(TP) ON 13/02/2015
We refer to the obove matter.

We had inspected third party vehicle on 26/02/2015. However there was no response from third party on
subrission of LOD/documents up-to-date.

In view of non-development from the third-party, we will proceed to temporarily close this cutstanding
claim file and submit our survey report to your good-office.

In future, if there are any new developments from the claimant, we will intorm you for our further handling.
Thonk you,

Hest Regards,

Hsiao Tong. Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phome: 6742-3197 | email; chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrin] Pack, Ubi Avenue 1, soz-25 | Slgo8943]
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Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Revaked / Ne settigrient

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case | Nonfied Est Submitted | Adj Assigned ad) Rpt Adj Submittad  [Ing Auth'ed Status
27 Feb 2015 26 Feb 2015 Pending for Survey
Main | 16:48 00:00 8¥1,200.00 | “"’“'ﬂl" ‘Report
o I s Ad) it I Edit Estimates Viaw Rpt 1I WDH_J

Claim Details

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]
RAJIV MALIWAL, [0: 527153014

LEE YONG JING, 10: 58429992H

225 '13/02/2015 21:00 - :59
SJQ_ 6H |[69 Months-and 15 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr}]

Policy/Cover | 2100349103
TR EAATASBARIEG Note No.:  Coverage: D1/09/2014 - 31/08/2015

Policy No.
(Clalmant}:

Date of Loss!

14-MYOD23TI-RO1

i | Bt
'Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd (Bukit Batok) 50 Bukit Batok Street 23,, #01-06 Midview Bullding, 655578 Bukit Batok - Tel: 6316
11131 — _—
i.llﬂ Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handled by Dally Amri, Mimi Zarina]
| MimiZarina. Dally AmriBaig.com

| Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6221 6111

Insurer:

| LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] ... [Final Rpt due
110/03/2015] -
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

Adjuster:

AIG_5G [14/09/2016): Claim status

ANG_5G (20/07/2016): Clalm status

AlG_5G (28/12/2015): CLAIM STATUS

AIG_50 (02/03/2015): Mo OT GIA Report (SJQ2256H VS 5DQ5220L)

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™

Due Date Priority Type Tash Group Subject
Mo résults.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/mdex.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 24/5/2018




Merimen e-Claims

Upload Documents | Upload Photos | Compade Mew Letter | Uplead Video | Liplosa Audia |

Claim Documents

*S1Q2256H (68474864605G)
[SDQ5220L]
TP
LEE YONG JING
Feb 13 2015 9:00PM
[RAJIV MALIWAL]
Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

Photos/Images Iperpage | v]

No |Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |22/02/15 1651 Odometer Reading 0 | Loai 76 | &
2 |27/0215 16551 | General View 0 | oad v | 1
1 27/02/1516:51 | General View . - T | @ | wedwe | &
4 |27/02/1516:51 | General View 0| s | A
s |27/02/15 16:51 General View O | adws | B
6 l27/03/15 16:51 General View Load G | A
7 |27/02/15 16:51 General View 0| waawe M
B [27/02/15 16:51 | General View 0 | wades | A |
9 |27/02/1516:51 | General View O | ears | & |
10 |27/02/15 16:51 | General View D | wedws | M
|11 |37/02/15 16:51 | General View 0 | e |
12 |27/02/15 16:51 | Genaral View 0 | Losdine
;E;zmms 16:51 | General View - . Fﬁ‘ oad G | M
14 27/02/15 16:51  General View O | wadws | 4
15 (27/021516:51  General View © | adws | @
(16 |27/02/15 16:51 | Chassis Number D | s | M4
17 |27/02/15 16:51 En-;nlm - 0 | wedies | B
18 |27/02/15 16:51 | General View © | s | B
19 |27/02/1516:51 | General View 0 | loadiws | 4
20 (2702715 16:51 | Ganeral View O | oedws | B
1 27/02/1516:51 | General View O | Laaws | 4
Oocumentation R Lperpage (V]| &
|Hio __:_Illllhllfﬂ.tnﬂi-r LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Print |
1 27/03/1515:4% | TP GIA REPORT Load PDF

2 |22/05/1812:51 | Emall to AIG dd 220518 8 Load POF

3 |24/05/18 16:46 Registered Mail Fea € | LosdroF

Na |Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG) Thumbnail | Print
|1 |04/05/15 16:45 | oi gia | @ | Load FOF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | Save | Prot |

Theere are no document checklists configured,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 24/5/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checkiist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

|

Show Remarks To: [ Handlmag Insurar
Mote Remarks s orivaie uhiess you shaw it o othes parias

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 24/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coresne 1sssoriser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkaulo.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No: CCB/AIG150033%4/T1PB30O2

Date: 24/05/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.  Policy No: 2100348103
& mDNLYShES s)0z2000H Insured Vehicle No:  SDQ5220L
Date of Loss: 13/02/2015 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 6847486460506
] RIF | TiF 10N I
Reg No: SJQ2256H
Make & Model: HYUNDAI HD AVANTE 1.8 A (BI-FUEL), 1.6 (A) Engine No: G4FCoUE49231
Reg. Date; 28/04/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No: KMHDU41BROUTS3332
Colour: Maroaon Odometer 105716 km
Engine Capacity: 1581 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Valua/New Car Price
ITION OF VEHI BVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable). Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification; Na  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/85 R15
Front Left Side: Michelin & mm Rear Left Side: Michelin & mm
Fromi Right Side; Michelin & mm Rear Right Side; Michelin & mm
The above valuves represent the remaining tyre treads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS - _ ~ Repairer's  Adjuster's Difference Diff %)
Parts 1,741.92 T04.40 1,037.52 59.56
Miscellanecus Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.610.00 B20.00 780.00 48.07
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (5§) 3,351.92 1,524 .40 1,827.52 54.52
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 1,200.00
(55) 3.351.92 1,200.00 2,151.82 B4.20
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 23483 84.00 15063 64.20
Nett Amount (S5) 3,586.55 1,284.00 2,302.55 64.20
Global Sum Settlemant (S%) 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 26/02/2015
Date Inspected. 28/02/2015 Inspecled AL Woon Meng Motor Ple Ltd (Bukit Batok)
50 Bukit Batok Street 23,, #01-06 Midview
Building
Singapaore 658578
Estimated Pericd of Repair: 4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 24/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster; MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This report represents our fndings al the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carmed ouf fo ihe best of owr
knowledge and abiily but any othar fabiily under any other circaomstances (s hereby expressly exciuded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 24/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 481.10FL *491.10FL
2 1 *REAR BUMPER REFORCEMENT *Check 242 BOFL *-FL
3 1 *REAR BUMPER SPONGE *Check 128.30FL “FL
4 2 *REAR BUMPER RETAINER Necessary 138.40FL *139.40FL
5 1 *REAR LAMP N/S Not Necessary 284.30FL *-FL
B 1 *REAR END PANEL Repair 527 40FL *FL
7T 001 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Not Necessary BO0FL *-FL
8 1 *SET REAR SENSOR Not Working 220.00FS *200.00FS
F=Franchise parl. S=5pcNett. L=LxtiiemDisc
Sub Total (5%) 2122.40 830.50
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (58§) 380.48 126.10
Total Parts (S5§) 1,741.92 T04.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm? fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 24/5/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellansous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems

1 TO REMOVE,REPAIR ,REPLACE & WELD DAMAGED PARTS  New 700.00 400.00

2 TO R&R WIRING New 60.00 20.00

3 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING New B50.00 400.00

Gross Labour Cost (S5) 1,610.00 820.00

Report was unsubmitted duning this print-out.
< END OF ESTIMATES >
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 24/5/2018



